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HS Boys Holiday Invite

January 3, 2026

Results - Boys Holiday Invite
 
Event 1  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

LAN1 2:04.00   32

1) Plaisted, Carter SR 2) Morgan, Micah SR

3) Blackburn, Carson SO 4) Woltman, Cameron FR

32.76 33.75 29.58 27.91

EVN B2 2:07.26   26

1) Bame, Lance SO 2) Hogman, Eldon SR

3) Ison, Max JR 4) Olson, Isaac FR

33.10 36.67 28.85 28.64

RAW3 2:10.61   24

1) Johnston, Bryce SO 2) Barnes, Corey SR

3) Landa, Aaiden SR 4) Wells, Logan SR

33.34 39.12 31.02 27.13

RSP4 2:11.06   22

1) Ribordy, Noah JR 2) Hossele, Skyler SR

3) Bonsell, Bennett JR 4) Asper, Koen SR

36.03 37.87 30.99 26.17

KEM5 2:11.84   20

1) Walker, KJ SO 2) Sandall, Bowman SR

3) Lockwood, Brenden FR 4) Platt, Jacob SR

37.22 35.01 31.20 28.41

LYM6 2:22.85   18

1) Isom, John Wayne SO 2) McCreath, Briggs SO

3) Walker, Emmitt SO 4) Robison, Carter SO

38.63 38.82 35.31 30.09

SUB7 2:24.06   14

1) Scobey, Gage JR 2) Day, Kaden SR

3) Hansen, Emmett JR 4) Newton, Randy JR

37.93 39.93 34.88 31.32

BLAN--- x2:14.56

35.56 35.19 15.25 48.56

BRAW--- x2:37.46

1) Herman, Jayden SR 2) Robinson, Evan SR

3) Robinson, Caleb JR 4) Tanner, Wilk JR

43.79 39.95 35.59 38.13

BSUB--- x2:42.39

1) Boyce, Levi FR 2) Dennis, Christian JR

3) Morgan, Lyle JR 4) Scherbel, Joshua JR

47.30 46.22 36.05 32.82

CLAN--- x2:42.64

1) Else, Aiden SO 2) Morgan, Nathan FR

3) Bautz, Andrew FR 4) Bautz, Henry SO

39.04 43.63 46.86 33.11

 
Event 2  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

EVN B SROlson, Jacob1 2:14.39   16

28.90 33.75 36.02 35.72

RAW SRWells, Logan2 2:17.44   13

30.54 34.10 36.09 36.71

LYM JRTaylor, Myles3 2:22.77   12

29.93 35.12 38.66 39.06

SUB JRBohnet, Gavin4 2:28.08   11

33.77 37.32 39.52 37.47

EVN B JRSchmidt, Brady5 2:32.43   10

33.27 38.14 40.67 40.35

SUB FRRobbins, Sam6 2:34.75   9

32.88 1:21.97 39.83 0.07

LAN SRMorgan, Micah7 2:37.75   7

34.39 39.94 42.27 41.15

RSP SRVejar, Fernando8 2:37.97   5

34.55 39.92 42.84 40.66

LAN SRHill, Trevor9 2:39.21   4

35.03 39.80 41.63 42.75

SUB SRRing, Scotty10 2:41.67   3

33.90 40.29 43.77 43.71

SUB JRHacklin, Jared11 2:49.14   2

35.71 44.67 48.26 40.50

SUB JRScherbel, Joshua12 2:50.01   1

37.27 41.41 45.30 46.03

RSP FRCole, River13 2:50.36

38.39 42.31 44.65 45.01

RAW SOLynn, Brevin14 2:57.83

39.65 44.31 44.14 49.73

RSP SOArmstrong, Wyatt15 2:57.99

36.92 45.84 48.75 46.48

KEM SOLozier, Charlie16 2:58.95

38.88 46.90 48.55 44.62

LYM FRMaxfield, Blaize17 3:03.36

37.60 45.75 49.76 50.25

EVN B FRMoberley, Hunter18 3:12.29

42.82 49.37 50.91 49.19

SUB JRBoyce, Tucker19 3:14.71

39.53 50.98 52.45 51.75

RSP FRPacheco, Steban20 3:19.27

43.34 49.33 52.86 53.74

 
Event 3  Boys 200 SC Meter IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSP JRBonsell, Bennett1 2:37.75   16

32.89 42.70 47.03 35.13

KEM FRLockwood, Brenden2 2:38.41   13

33.22 42.25 47.93 35.01

LAN SOBlackburn, Carson3 2:44.70   12

33.97 41.97 53.26 35.50

LAN SOPlaisted, Toby4 2:44.98   11

35.84 40.62 50.13 38.39

EVN B JRAdams, Michael5 2:45.76   10

34.32 43.07 49.05 39.32

LAN FRWoltman, Cameron6 2:46.26   9

35.53 40.51 49.53 40.69

EVN B FROlson, Isaac7 2:50.63   7

35.78 42.88 51.97 40.00

RSP SRHossele, Skyler8 2:54.10   5

36.71 46.82 47.16 43.41

RAW JRRobinson, Caleb9 3:01.54   4

36.86 56.42 49.53 38.73

EVN B JRSegura, Juan10 3:05.85   3

35.83 47.65 1:01.80 40.57

SUB JRDennis, Christian11 3:06.49   2

42.70 46.68 55.99 41.12

LYM SOIsom, John Wayne12 3:06.67   1

41.38 44.48 59.93 40.88
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(Event 3  Boys 200 SC Meter IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SUB JRMorgan, Lyle13 3:07.29

37.83 49.04 56.87 43.55

RAW SRRobinson, Evan--- DQ

40.36 50.34 53.01 45.71

 
Event 4  Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSP SRAsper, Koen1 25.49   16

LYM JRAimone, Mason2 26.16   13

EVN B JRIson, Max3 26.78   12

LYM JRBuckner, Trey4 26.98   11

EVN B SRHogman, Eldon5 27.40   10

EVN B SOBame, Lance6 27.49   9

LAN SRBlunck, Brody7 28.07   7

RAW SRBarnes, Corey8 28.39   5

LAN SRPlaisted, Carter9 28.68   4

RAW SOJohnston, Bryce10 28.75   3

SUB SRDay, Kaden11 28.92   2

KEM SRPlatt, Jacob12 29.04   1

RAW SRLanda, Aaiden13 29.29

LAN SRRudd, Jacob14 29.47

LAN SOTitus, Ethan15 29.84

LAN SRGatlin, Jacob16 29.93

SUB JRNewton, Randy17 30.07

LYM SORobison, Carter18 30.54

LYM FRBabcock, Grant19 30.58

RSP FRMoser, Nick20 30.63

SUB JRHansen, Emmett21 31.30

LYM SOMcCreath, Briggs22 31.61

LYM SOWalker, Emmitt23 32.44

SUB JRScobey, Gage24 32.85

LAN SOElse, Aiden25 33.40

KEM FRShepherd, Remington26 33.54

LAN SOBautz, Henry27 33.68

RSP FRDale, Brian28 35.10

LAN FRBautz, Andrew29 35.67

LAN FRMorgan, Nathan30 35.96

KEM JRRyerse, Callahan31 36.53

KEM FRCunningham, Beau32 38.16

SUB FRMcCulloch, Devin33 40.88

RSP FRJaroe, Jayden--- DQ

LAN FRWise, Alex--- DQ

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

KEM SRSandall, Bowman1 289.05   16

EVN B SOQuillinan, Kash2 215.75   13

LAN SOLozier, Josh3 179.60   12

EVN B JRJackson, Michael4 166.10   11

EVN B FRSawyer, Jacob5 162.35   10

KEM JRRyerse, Callahan6 148.60   9

LYM FRMaxfield, Blaize7 113.30   7

RSP FRMoser, Nick8 103.25   5

 
Event 6  Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LYM SRBentley, Evan1 1:04.01   16

29.11 34.90

RSP JRRibordy, Noah2 1:12.03   13

32.09 39.94

EVN B SOBame, Lance3 1:13.20   12

32.33 40.87

RAW SRLanda, Aaiden4 1:16.94   11

34.01 42.93

KEM FRLockwood, Brenden5 1:18.30   10

36.01 42.29

LAN SRRudd, Jacob6 1:20.35   9

35.04 45.31

RAW JRRobinson, Caleb7 1:23.82   7

36.70 47.12

RSP SRVejar, Fernando8 1:27.14   5

38.07 49.07

EVN B SOHogman, Isaac9 1:34.73   4

37.69 57.04

EVN B FRMoberley, Hunter10 1:55.01   3

50.49 1:04.52

SUB JRBoyce, Tucker11 1:58.16   2

51.04 1:07.12

 
Event 7  Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSP SRAsper, Koen1 55.91   16

26.89 29.02

LYM JRAimone, Mason2 58.80   13

27.33 31.47

RAW SRWells, Logan3 1:00.43   12

28.48 31.95

LAN SRPlaisted, Carter4 1:02.19   11

29.62 32.57

EVN B SRHogman, Eldon5 1:02.56   10

28.89 33.67

LAN SRBlunck, Brody6 1:03.64   9

30.93 32.71

EVN B JRAdams, Michael7 1:06.79   7

32.54 34.25

LAN JRHarms, Dierk8 1:07.03   5

31.43 35.60

LAN SRHill, Trevor9 1:07.20   4

31.73 35.47

KEM SOWalker, KJ10 1:08.32   3

32.33 35.99

RAW JRTanner, Wilk11 1:09.94   2

32.83 37.11

LYM FRBabcock, Grant12 1:12.41   1

32.41 40.00

RSP FRCole, River13 1:17.67

37.24 40.43

RAW SOLynn, Brevin14 1:17.93

38.12 39.81
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(Event 7  Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSP FRDiaz, Sebastian15 1:21.52

40.60 40.92

KEM FRShepherd, Remington16 1:21.62

37.44 44.18

RSP FRPacheco, Steban17 1:28.48

42.80 45.68

RSP FRJaroe, Jayden18 1:30.62

44.25 46.37

RSP FRWille, Mason19 1:31.50

42.95 48.55

SUB FRBoyce, Levi20 1:34.10

43.72 50.38

 
Event 8  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LYM JRBuckner, Trey1 4:59.50   16

32.02 37.49 38.55 39.36

39.14 38.75 38.86 35.33

SUB SRDay, Kaden2 5:03.32   13

31.20 35.29 37.41 39.69

40.52 40.40 40.41 38.40

RSP JRBonsell, Bennett3 5:09.86   12

32.76 37.16 39.47 40.12

41.19 40.20 40.35 38.61

LAN FRWise, Alex4 5:17.30   11

34.68 39.25 41.01 41.12

41.43 41.18 40.67 37.96

EVN B JRIson, Max5 5:20.34   10

31.82 37.39 40.56 42.04

42.85 42.84 40.04 42.80

EVN B JRSchmidt, Brady6 5:29.27   9

33.11 39.59 41.90 42.50

41.98 43.71 44.22 42.26

LAN SRGatlin, Jacob7 5:35.57   7

35.93 42.08 43.53 44.18

44.24 43.12 42.72 39.77

LYM SORobison, Carter8 5:39.56   5

35.98 42.44 43.23 43.67

44.37 44.65 43.94 41.28

LAN SRMorgan, Micah9 5:56.59   4

34.88 40.61 43.93 46.32

47.60 48.06 48.58 46.61

SUB JRNewton, Randy10 5:59.51   3

38.59 43.16 44.72 45.45

47.00 1:36.95 43.64

SUB JRScobey, Gage11 6:01.04   2

38.60 45.58 46.55 46.76

48.25 47.93 45.97 41.40

LYM SOWalker, Emmitt12 6:03.43   1

37.91 43.05 45.62 45.13

47.32 48.28 48.31 47.81

SUB JRDennis, Christian13 6:17.85

43.16 44.39 47.47 48.58

48.84 49.24 49.08 47.09

RSP SOArmstrong, Wyatt14 6:21.31

37.54 46.57 48.80 50.65

50.55 50.83 51.33 45.04

RAW SRHerman, Jayden15 6:26.87

41.39 46.81 49.43 49.81

51.35 49.88 51.12 47.08

LAN FRBautz, Andrew16 6:28.00

41.30 48.31 51.12 53.25

51.45 49.91 49.44 43.22

LAN SOBautz, Henry17 7:14.38

40.59 47.21 50.33 51.84

1:03.20 1:06.91 1:05.45 48.85

SUB FRMcCulloch, Devin18 7:34.33

46.55 54.71 59.84 57.59

1:01.01 1:01.39 1:00.75 52.49

RAW SOHamblin, Eddie19 8:21.33

47.34 59.30 1:05.04 1:10.00

1:09.24 1:07.90 1:05.61 56.90

 
Event 9  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

LYM1 1:47.87   32

1) Taylor, Myles JR 2) Bentley, Evan SR

3) Buckner, Trey JR 4) Aimone, Mason JR

27.74 26.12 27.88 26.13

LAN2 1:52.29   26

1) Harms, Dierk JR 2) Blunck, Brody SR

3) Plaisted, Toby SO 4) Woltman, Cameron FR

28.62 27.39 28.83 27.45

EVN B3 1:54.74   24

1) Adams, Michael JR 2) Hogman, Eldon SR

3) Schmidt, Brady JR 4) Ison, Max JR

31.09 26.48 30.02 27.15

KEM4 1:55.86   22

1) Walker, KJ SO 2) Platt, Jacob SR

3) Sandall, Bowman SR 4) Lockwood, Brenden FR

31.25 28.69 28.19 27.73

SUB5 1:58.62   20

1) Bohnet, Gavin JR 2) Ring, Scotty SR

3) Hacklin, Jared JR 4) Robbins, Sam FR

29.55 29.96 29.70 29.41

RSP6 2:11.93   18

1) Armstrong, Wyatt SO 2) Moser, Nick FR

3) Cole, River FR 4) Vejar, Fernando SR

32.67 32.51 35.00 31.75

RAW7 2:11.95   14

1) Robinson, Evan SR 2) Herman, Jayden SR

3) Lynn, Brevin SO 4) Robinson, Caleb JR

33.90 34.66 33.30 30.09

BLAN--- x2:04.78

1) Morgan, Nathan FR 2) Morgan, Micah SR

3) Titus, Ethan SO 4) Rudd, Jacob SR

34.96 30.70 30.10 29.02

BLYM--- x2:11.77

1) McCreath, Briggs SO 2) Maxfield, Blaize FR

3) Babcock, Grant FR 4) Walker, Emmitt SO

1:40.96 30.81
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(Event 9  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BEVN B--- x2:14.43

1) Segura, Juan JR 2) Hogman, Isaac SO

3) Moberley, Hunter FR 4) Olson, Isaac FR

30.99 34.70 40.03 28.71

BKEM--- x2:21.60

1) Lozier, Charlie SO 2) Shepherd, Remington FR

3) Ryerse, Callahan JR 4) Cunningham, Beau FR

32.97 33.76 37.73 37.14

BSUB--- x2:37.82

1) Scherbel, Joshua JR 2) McCulloch, Devin FR

3) Boyce, Tucker JR 4) Boyce, Levi FR

33.88 39.19 40.71 44.04

BRSP--- x2:37.93

1) Wille, Mason FR 2) Jaroe, Jayden FR

3) Pacheco, Steban FR 4) Diaz, Sebastian FR

1:34.60 1:03.33

CLAN--- DQ

1:16.15

 
Event 10  Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

EVN B SROlson, Jacob1 1:09.25   16

34.03 35.22

LYM SRBentley, Evan2 1:09.83   13

32.84 36.99

LAN SOBlackburn, Carson3 1:10.45   12

34.10 36.35

RAW SOJohnston, Bryce4 1:11.26   11

34.28 36.98

LYM JRTaylor, Myles5 1:11.83   10

34.73 37.10

SUB FRRobbins, Sam6 1:16.64   9

37.85 38.79

RSP JRRibordy, Noah7 1:19.13   7

38.71 40.42

SUB JRBohnet, Gavin8 1:20.51   5

39.31 41.20

LAN SOTitus, Ethan9 1:20.98   4

38.71 42.27

SUB SRRing, Scotty10 1:22.03   3

39.39 42.64

LAN JRHarms, Dierk11 1:22.23   2

38.37 43.86

KEM SRPlatt, Jacob12 1:22.84   1

40.51 42.33

KEM SOWalker, KJ13 1:24.54

40.94 43.60

SUB JRHacklin, Jared14 1:24.87

41.47 43.40

LYM SOIsom, John Wayne15 1:26.45

40.93 45.52

EVN B JRSegura, Juan16 1:26.54

43.48 43.06

RSP FRDale, Brian17 1:29.02

LAN SOElse, Aiden18 1:29.38

41.70 47.68

RAW SRRobinson, Evan19 1:35.44

46.23 49.21

KEM FRCunningham, Beau20 1:59.06

58.42 1:00.64

LAN FRMorgan, Nathan--- DQ

52.81 56.26

SUB FRBoyce, Levi--- DQ

49.93 1:00.19

 
Event 11  Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LAN FRWoltman, Cameron1 1:18.96   16

38.86 40.10

KEM SRSandall, Bowman2 1:21.11   13

38.16 42.95

LAN SOPlaisted, Toby3 1:22.33   12

38.68 43.65

EVN B FROlson, Isaac4 1:25.82   11

40.15 45.67

RSP SRHossele, Skyler5 1:26.41   10

39.97 46.44

RAW SRBarnes, Corey6 1:26.85   9

39.99 46.86

LYM SOMcCreath, Briggs7 1:27.06   7

40.28 46.78

RAW JRTanner, Wilk8 1:29.38   5

41.56 47.82

EVN B SOHogman, Isaac9 1:29.84   4

42.19 47.65

SUB JRScherbel, Joshua10 1:30.23   3

43.13 47.10

KEM SOLozier, Charlie11 1:37.56   2

46.95 50.61

SUB JRMorgan, Lyle12 1:41.34   1

45.75 55.59

RAW SRHerman, Jayden13 1:42.50

48.51 53.99

RSP FRDiaz, Sebastian14 1:51.80

52.33 59.47

RAW SOHamblin, Eddie15 1:56.54

55.21 1:01.33

RSP FRWille, Mason16 2:03.23

57.00 1:06.23

SUB JRHansen, Emmett--- DQ

45.00 50.83

 
Event 12  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

LYM1 4:05.58   32

1) Buckner, Trey JR 2) Aimone, Mason JR

3) Taylor, Myles JR 4) Bentley, Evan SR

29.69 1:02.62 28.19 1:00.54

29.22 1:02.75 28.29 59.67
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(Event 12  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

LAN2 4:07.04   26

1) Rudd, Jacob SR 2) Blackburn, Carson SO

3) Blunck, Brody SR 4) Plaisted, Carter SR

1:10.78 1:33.55 32.72 1:01.83

32.42 1:31.66

RSP3 4:21.51   24

1) Asper, Koen SR 2) Ribordy, Noah JR

3) Bonsell, Bennett JR 4) Hossele, Skyler SR

27.12 56.01 31.53 1:06.72

30.84 1:04.59 33.95 1:14.19

EVN B4 4:28.24   22

1) Schmidt, Brady JR 2) Bame, Lance SO

3) Segura, Juan JR 4) Olson, Jacob SR

32.67 1:11.43 29.83 1:03.19

34.26 1:13.30 27.98 1:00.32

SUB5 4:39.65   20

1) Bohnet, Gavin JR 2) Robbins, Sam FR

3) Ring, Scotty SR 4) Day, Kaden SR

32.63 1:07.91 1:14.28 1:48.20

38.26 1:08.45 35.09

KEM6 5:38.87   18

1) Shepherd, Remington FR 2) Lozier, Charlie SO

3) Cunningham, Beau FR 4) Ryerse, Callahan JR

37.80 1:21.72 37.83 1:21.17

43.72 1:31.15 39.62 1:24.83

BLAN--- x4:42.22

1) Gatlin, Jacob SR 2) Hill, Trevor SR

3) Wise, Alex FR 4) Harms, Dierk JR

33.51 1:12.44 30.86 1:09.05

33.23 1:10.89 31.34 1:09.84

BSUB--- x4:53.35

1) Hansen, Emmett JR 2) Newton, Randy JR

3) Scobey, Gage JR 4) Hacklin, Jared JR

34.53 1:14.04 34.44 1:13.90

33.84 1:13.53 34.44 1:11.88

BRSP--- x5:14.87

1) Armstrong, Wyatt SO 2) Moser, Nick FR

3) Diaz, Sebastian FR 4) Vejar, Fernando SR

34.85 1:15.91 3:58.96

BEVN B--- X5:16.36

2) Adams, Michael JR

3) Moberley, Hunter FR 4) Hogman, Isaac SO

35.15 1:16.48 30.57 1:05.86

44.15 1:30.27 38.17 1:23.75

CSUB--- x5:55.22

1) Boyce, Tucker JR 2) Dennis, Christian JR

3) McCulloch, Devin FR 4) Morgan, Lyle JR

46.49 1:36.45 38.14 1:23.94

42.35 1:37.16 36.97 1:17.67

RAW--- DQ

1) Tanner, Wilk JR 2) Johnston, Bryce SO

3) Landa, Aaiden SR 4) Barnes, Corey SR

31.70 1:06.89 34.14 1:13.96

31.19 1:06.81 30.51 1:05.14

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Evanston Boys 269

2. Lander 256

3. Lyman High School Boys 208

4. Rock Springs High School 174

5. Kemmerer High School 128

6. Sublette County Swimming & Div 125

7. Rawlins High School 120

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Evanston Boys 269

2. Lander 256

3. Lyman High School Boys 208

4. Rock Springs High School 174

5. Kemmerer High School 128

6. Sublette County Swimming & Div 125

7. Rawlins High School 120


